shared their insights on developing their career 
paths and working in Asia.

Everyone present enjoyed the fantastic evening and 
The Emerging Leaders Group would like to thank 
Martin for his generosity.

By Bob Chapman,  
Advisory Senior Associate, EY.

8 July 2015 – 208 Duecento Otto, Hollywood Road

Women in Business Summer 
Networking Lunch 

The Women in Business committee organised 
a special summertime networking lunch, 
sponsored by The Fry Group, on 8 July 2015 
to celebrate our beloved tennis tournament, 
Wimbledon. 

Guests were encouraged to don all white while